7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

10.17.19

30+ Hours of Education Sessions!

otana (2 e | swaor | vaweor | swn@r | oewonor

Conference Attendee Check-in/ Breakfast in Foyer

Specifying Glass Fiber
Reinforced Gypsum Economic
and Environmental Benefits

Architectural Focal Point
Through Exposed Structure

Acoustic and Aesthetic
Suspended Ceiling Solutions
Using Stone Wool

Awnings, Canopies and Other
Shade Structures

Wind Warranties vs. Wind
Uplift

The Endless Possibilities of
Architectural Wire Mesh

AM Break -Expo Hall

What Every Designer Should
Know About Tile & Stone
Installations

LUNCH - Expo Hall

Inclusive Playgrounds: Bring
Children & Communities
Together

PM Break -Expo Hall

Downtown Market &
Development Updates

Building CODEsensus

AM Break -Expo Hall

Technology Panel: Virtual
Reality, Drones & 3D Scans

LUNCH - Expo Hall

Lessons Learned in Masonry

PM Break -Expo Hall

Clearing the Air on Smoke
Control Systems

Maximizing R&D Tax Credits

AM Break -Expo Hall

Resinous Flooring and Terrazo

LUNCH - Expo Hall

Mass Timber Construction:
Products, Performance and
Design

PM Break -Expo Hall

LED & Lighting Control
Application Considerations

001 Architectural Acoustics

AM Break -Expo Hall

AlA Orlando Past President's
Council

LUNCH - Expo Hall

"Pathways to AIA Fellowship"
Fellows Panel

PM Break -Expo Hall

Design Awards Workshop

Fabric Structures - Where To
Begin

AM Break -Expo Hall

Seamless Floor and Wall
Systems

LUNCH - Expo Hall

Master Class - Acoustics

PM Break -Expo Hall

Metal Veneer as a solution for
design creativity

Best Practices for Metal Roofs
in a Hurricane Environment

AM Break -Expo Hall

Managing Risk Through
Contract Language

LUNCH - Expo Hall

Roof

Devil in the Details
Design

PM Break -Expo Hall

AIA Case Study: You're Toast

Expo Reception - $1,000+ Prize Giveaways - EXPO HALL

Conference & Expo Closes

Sessions in Bold qualify for HSW credit; all others for Learning Units, some sessions are pending HSW approval - Check back for updates
**¥ALL TIMES AND SESSIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE - Please refer to AlAorlando.com for the most recent schedule updates***

Oscar Ballroom

Exhibitor Check-in 6-9 AM

Exhibitor Set-Up
(6-9:30 am)

9:30 am Exhibitor Meeting

AlA Orlando
EXPO!
Architectural
Innovations,
Products, Supplies
& Services

Reception

Conference & Expo Closes



