	10.17.19 AIA Orlando CONFERENCE! 30+ Hours of Education Sessions!					
	Holland (20)	Joyce (50)*	Shaw (20)*	Yates (40)*	Swift (24)*	Beaufort (30)*
7:30 AM	Conference Attendee Check-in/ Breakfast in Foyer					
8:00 AM 8:30 AM	Specifying Glass Fiber Reinforced Gypsum Economic and Environmental Benefits	Architectural Focal Point Through Exposed Structure	Acoustic and Aesthetic Suspended Ceiling Solutions Using Stone Wool		Awnings, Canopies and Other Shade Structures	Wind Warranties vs. Wind Uplift
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	The Endless Possibilities of Architectural Wire Mesh	Building CODEsensus	Maximizing R&D Tax Credits	001 Architectural Acoustics	Fabric Structures - Where To Begin	Best Practices for Metal Roofs in a Hurricane Environment
10:00 AM	AM Break -Expo Hall	AM Break -Expo Hall	AM Break -Expo Hall	AM Break -Expo Hall	AM Break -Expo Hall	AM Break -Expo Hall
10:30 AM 11:00 AM	What Every Designer Should Know About Tile & Stone Installations	Technology Panel: Virtual Reality, Drones & 3D Scans	Resinous Flooring and Terrazo	AIA Orlando Past President's Council	Seamless Floor and Wall Systems	Managing Risk Through Contract Language
11:30 AM 12:00 PM	LUNCH - Expo Hall	LUNCH - Expo Hall	LUNCH - Expo Hall	LUNCH - Expo Hall	LUNCH - Expo Hall	LUNCH - Expo Hall
12:30 PM 1:00 PM	Inclusive Playgrounds: Bring Children & Communities Together	Lessons Learned in Masonry	Mass Timber Construction: Products, Performance and Design	"Pathways to AIA Fellowship" Fellows Panel	Master Class - Acoustics	Devil in the Details Roof Design
1:30 PM	PM Break -Expo Hall	PM Break -Expo Hall	PM Break -Expo Hall	PM Break -Expo Hall	PM Break -Expo Hall	PM Break -Expo Hall
2:00 PM 2:30 PM	Downtown Market & Development Updates	Clearing the Air on Smoke Control Systems	LED & Lighting Control Application Considerations	Design Awards Workshop	Metal Veneer as a solution for design creativity	AIA Case Study: You're Toast
3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM	Expo Reception - \$1,000+ Prize Giveaways - EXPO HALL					
4:30 PM	Conference & Expo Closes					

EXPO!

Oscar Ballroom

Exhibitor Check-in 6-9 AM

Exhibitor Set-Up (6-9:30 am)

9:30 am Exhibitor Meeting

10:00 a.m.
AIA Orlando
EXPO!
Architectural
Innovations,
Products, Supplies
& Services
3:00 p.m.
Reception

Conference & Expo Closes